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IF "BENEFIT SOMEWHAT" OR "BENEFIT A GREAT DEAL" TO Q6, ASK:

8. Do you think Canada would benefit more than the United
States, the United States would benefit more than
Canada, or would both benefit equally?

CANADA MORE (GO TO Q8)..........................••' (25%) (25Z)U.S.A. MORE (GO TO Q8)................................. 2  (27%) (30%)
BOTH EQUALLY (SKIP TO Q9) •••••••••••••••••••••••••...3* (48% (43%)
NO OPINION (VLUNTEERED)............................. 4

IF "CANADA MORE" OR "U.S.A. MORE" TO Q7, ASK:

9. Is that a lot more, somewhat more, or a little bit
more?

A LOT MORE............. (40%) (34%)SOMEWHAT MORE•••••• .... ... 2 (41% (34%)A LITTLE BIT MORE........3 <19) (25%)NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)..4 ( * (25%)

am going to read you a list of statements various people have made>out what might happen if there were free trade between Canada andie United States. For each one, I'd like you to tell me whether youiink it is very likely, somewhat likely, somewhat unlikely, or veryilikely, that this would result if there were free trade betweeinada and the United States? The first one is... (READ AND ROTATE'ATEMENTS 9-29)

Overall, there will be more jobs gained than lost in Canada.

VERY UNLIKELY ............. 1%SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY...... ...••2 (26Z) (19%)
SOMEWHAT LIELY....•...... 3  (37%) (26%)
VERY LIKELY..............(18%) (35%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)•••...5 (18%)


